

SUPRAJIT ENGINEERING LIMITED Regd Office: No 100, Bommasandra Industrial Area, Bangalore-99. STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2012								
PART I						(₹ In Lakhs)		
Particulars		STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED	
		For the 3 months ended			Financial Year Ended		Financial Year Ended	
		31.03.2012	31.12.2011	31.03.2011	31.03.2012	31.03.2011	31.03.2012	31.03.2011
		Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Audited		Audited	
1.	Income from Operations							
	(a) Net Sales/Income from Operations (Net of excise duty)	10145.12	10066.07	8173.65	37665.46	29899.02	42163.12	34527.63
	(b) Other Operating Income	63.00	68.28	45.53	206.39	151.07	212.12	144.26
	Total Income from operations (net)	10208.12	10134.35	8219.18	37871.85	30050.09	42375.24	34671.89
2.	Expenses							
	(a) Cost of materials consumed	6937.72	6379.91	5537.07	25359.97	20077.14	27903.04	22553.27
	(b) Purchases of stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-	-		-
	(c) Changes in inventories of finished goods,work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	(405.23)	428.33	(111.01)	(525.58)	(488.28)	(312.64)	(519.23)
	(d) Employee benefits expense	1066.20	1060.52	865.01	4018.09	3266.97	4871.73	4149.13
	(e) Depreciation and amortisation expense	126.06	122.86	136.36	511.76	485.39	747.42	723.12
	(f) Other expenses	631.49	661.22	623.47	2366.55	2094.86	3048.70	2871.03
	Total Expenses	8356.23	8652.84	7050.90	31730.77	25436.08	36258.25	29777.32
3.	Profit/(Loss) from operations before other income,finance costs and exceptional items (1-2)	1851.89	1481.51	1168.28	6141.08	4614.01	6116.99	4894.57
4.	Other Income	49.66	105.76	106.31	218.26	261.43	292.85	475.32
5.	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before finance costs and exceptional items (3+4)	1901.55	1587.27	1274.59	6359.33	4875.44	6409.84	5369.89
6.	Finance costs	247.29	239.63	160.30	863.64	610.60	930.99	694.05
7.	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after finance costs but before exceptional items (5+6)	1654.25	1347.64	1114.29	5495.69	4264.84	5478.85	4675.84
8.	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-		-
9.	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (7+8)	1654.25	1347.64	1114.29	5495.69	4264.84	5478.85	4675.84
10.	Tax expense	519.63	352.42	265.33	1573.55	1215.33	1497.49	1345.73
11.	Net Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (9+10)	1134.62	995.22	848.96	3922.14	3049.51	3981.36	3330.11
12.	Extraordinary Items (net of tax expense (₹ _____ Lakhs)	-	-	-	-	-		-
13.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (11+12)	1134.62	995.22	848.96	3922.14	3049.51	3981.36	3330.11
14.	Share of Profit/(Loss) of associates	-	-	-	-	-	0.22	-55.57
15.	Minority interest	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
16.	Net Profit / (loss) after taxes, minority interest and Share of profit / (loss) of associates (13+14+15)	1134.62	995.22	848.96	3922.14	3049.51	3981.58	3274.54
17.	Paid-up equity share capital [Face Value ₹ 1/-Per Share] (Face Value of the Share shall be indicated)	1200.20	1200.20	1200.20	1200.20	1200.20	1200.20	1200.20
18.	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	12086.48	8582.81	8582.81	12086.48	8582.81	12185.07	8491.75
19.i	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 1 /-each)(not annualised):							
	(a) Basic	0.95	0.83	0.71	3.27	2.54	3.32	2.73
	(b) Diluted	0.95	0.83	0.71	3.27	2.54	3.32	2.73
19.ii	Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 1 /-each)(not annualised):							
	(a) Basic	0.95	0.83	0.71	3.27	2.54	3.32	2.73
	(b) Diluted	0.95	0.83	0.71	3.27	2.54	3.32	2.73
	See accompanying note to the financial results							

Note: The classification/disclosure of items in the financial results shall be in accordance with the Revised Schedule VI of the Companies Act,1956.

PART II							(₹ In Lakhs)	
Particulars		STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED	
		For the 3 months Ended			Financial Year Ended		Financial Year Ended	
		31.03.12	31.12.11	31.03.11	31.03.12	31.03.11	31.03.12	31.03.11
		Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Audited		Audited	
A	PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING							
1	Public shareholding							
	- Number of shares	57806843	57806843	58580656	57806843	58580656	57806843	58580656
	- Percentage of shareholding	48.17	48.16	48.81	48.17	48.81	48.17	48.81
2	Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding							
	a) Pledged/ Encumbered							
	- Number of shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	b) Non-encumbered							
	- Number of shares	62213157	62213157	61439344	62213157	61439344	62213157	61439344
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of the promoter and promoter group)	100	100	100	100	100	100	100
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	51.83	51.84	51.19	51.83	51.19	51.83	51.19

	Particulars	For the 3 months Ended	
		31.03.2012	
B	INVESTOR COMPLAINTS		
	Pending at the beginning of the quarter	Nil	
	Received during the quarter	Nil	
	Disposed of during the quarter	Nil	
	Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter	Nil	